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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 27 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
14/04/2024 - 10:34 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 1:45.78 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Berlin (GER) 20/08/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 181:50.61 DJOKOVIC, Uros PAR Budapest (HUN) 21/08/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 171:51.99 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Beograd 12/03/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 161:51.98 BARNA, Andrej SSU Prague (CZE) 07/12/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 151:56.43 BARNA, Andrej SSU Beograd 07/12/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 141:59.60 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Beograd 19/12/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:03.21 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Beograd 19/12/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:10.56 SAVIC, Novak SSU Novi sad 16/11/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:10.56 DULIC, Danilo SSU Nis 23/12/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:15.71 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Beograd 20/10/2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 102:26.06 HEMI, Leon SSU Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 28/11/2019
Rekord Mitinga 11.April muskarci 1:48.53 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Beograd 15/04/2018

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 1:47.06
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:57.43 655 A 27.73 29.73 30.28 29.69
2. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:00.68 603 A 27.75 30.52 31.09 31.32
3. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2:03.63 561 A 28.39 31.86 32.20 31.18
4. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:03.75 559 A 28.95 31.38 32.01 31.41
5. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:06.83 520 A 29.22 32.40 32.43 32.78
6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:08.14 504 A 29.56 32.92 33.51 32.15
7. SGUBIN MEGLIO, A. 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:08.48 500 A 29.66 32.65 33.76 32.41
8. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:09.21 491 A 29.44 32.84 34.03 32.90
9. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 2:09.61 487 B 29.87 33.51 33.55 32.68

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:12.65 454 B 29.84 33.63 34.60 34.58
11. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April - Banja Luka 2:13.91 441 B 30.35 33.95 35.62 33.99
12. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:14.18 439 B 30.35 34.77 37.47 31.59
13. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 2:15.24 429 B 29.71 34.86 35.68 34.99
14. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, S. 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:16.39 418 B 32.83 35.20 35.03 33.33
15. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:16.52 417 B 30.70 34.22 35.95 35.65
16. VENTURA, Christopher 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:17.79 405 B 31.20 35.04 36.24 35.31
17. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:19.78 388 R 31.38 35.21 36.95 36.24
18. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:20.04 386 R 31.55 35.36 36.59 36.54
19. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:22.20 369 32.52 36.92 36.51 36.25
20. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:23.89 356 31.65 37.19 38.57 36.48
21. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 2:24.22 353 32.43 37.96 38.80 35.03
22. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:24.44 352 30.58 35.65 38.24 39.97
23. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 2:24.65 350 32.57 36.63 37.14 38.31
24. STANCUL, Lazar 10 SC Dinamo 2:25.48 344 33.75 37.33 37.15 37.25
25. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:26.50 337 33.69 36.81 38.79 37.21
26. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 2:28.64 323 34.04 38.66 38.76 37.18
27. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 2:31.69 304 34.22 39.11 39.08 39.28
28. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:32.35 300 34.70 39.83 39.58 38.24
29. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 2:33.55 293 33.90 39.03 40.29 40.33
30. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:33.67 292 35.56 38.97 40.58 38.56
31. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 2:34.75 286 35.63 40.98 40.40 37.74
32. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.40 282 34.16 38.81 41.02 41.41
33. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 2:37.92 269 38.57 40.82 40.43 38.10
34. SAVIC, Petar 10 SC Dinamo 2:39.66 260 34.74 40.99 41.94 41.99
35. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:49.47 218 35.20 43.45 45.69 45.13
36. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 2:59.51 183 39.80 46.64 45.98 47.09
37. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 3:03.68 171 38.93 45.98
38. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming Club Piranhas Skopje3:06.22 164 41.22 48.06 50.21 46.73
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 27, Men, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

B Kategorija 2006. do 2009.

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 2:03.63 561 A 28.39 31.86 32.20 31.18
2. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:03.75 559 A 28.95 31.38 32.01 31.41
3. SGUBIN MEGLIO, A. 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:08.48 500 A 29.66 32.65 33.76 32.41
4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:09.21 491 A 29.44 32.84 34.03 32.90
5. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 2:09.61 487 B 29.87 33.51 33.55 32.68
6. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April - Banja Luka 2:13.91 441 B 30.35 33.95 35.62 33.99
7. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:14.18 439 B 30.35 34.77 37.47 31.59
8. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 2:15.24 429 B 29.71 34.86 35.68 34.99
9. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, S. 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:16.39 418 B 32.83 35.20 35.03 33.33

10. VENTURA, Christopher 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:17.79 405 B 31.20 35.04 36.24 35.31
11. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:19.78 388 R 31.38 35.21 36.95 36.24
12. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:22.20 369 32.52 36.92 36.51 36.25
13. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 2:24.65 350 32.57 36.63 37.14 38.31
14. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.40 282 34.16 38.81 41.02 41.41

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:08.14 504 A 29.56 32.92 33.51 32.15
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:12.65 454 B 29.84 33.63 34.60 34.58
3. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:20.04 386 R 31.55 35.36 36.59 36.54
4. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:23.89 356 31.65 37.19 38.57 36.48
5. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 2:24.22 353 32.43 37.96 38.80 35.03
6. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:24.44 352 30.58 35.65 38.24 39.97
7. STANCUL, Lazar 10 SC Dinamo 2:25.48 344 33.75 37.33 37.15 37.25
8. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:26.50 337 33.69 36.81 38.79 37.21
9. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 2:28.64 323 34.04 38.66 38.76 37.18

10. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 2:31.69 304 34.22 39.11 39.08 39.28
11. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:32.35 300 34.70 39.83 39.58 38.24
12. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 2:33.55 293 33.90 39.03 40.29 40.33
13. VASIC, Trifun 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:33.67 292 35.56 38.97 40.58 38.56
14. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 2:34.75 286 35.63 40.98 40.40 37.74
15. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 2:37.92 269 38.57 40.82 40.43 38.10
16. SAVIC, Petar 10 SC Dinamo 2:39.66 260 34.74 40.99 41.94 41.99
17. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:49.47 218 35.20 43.45 45.69 45.13
18. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 2:59.51 183 39.80 46.64 45.98 47.09
19. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 3:03.68 171 38.93 45.98
20. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming Club Piranhas Skopje3:06.22 164 41.22 48.06 50.21 46.73


